Likoma Express

1-30Nov 2024

Day Start
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Sunday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Sunday

Monday

Start 1
03/11/2024 8:30
03/11/2024 14:00
06/11/2024 8:30
06/11/2024 14:00
10/11/2024 8:30
10/11/2024 14:00
15/11/2024 8:00
15/11/2024 13:00
18/11/2024 8:30
18/11/2024 14:00
21/11/2024 8:00
21/11/2024 13:00
24/11/2024 8:30

25/11/2024 15:00

End
03/11/2024 11:00
03/11/2024 16:30
06/11/2024 11:00
06/11/2024 16:30
10/11/2024 11:00
10/11/2024 16:30
15/11/2024 10:30
15/11/2024 15:30
18/11/2024 11:00
18/11/2024 16:30
21/11/2024 10:30
21/11/2024 15:30
24/11/2024 11:00

25/11/2024 17:30

Route

Likoma to Nkhata Bay ®

Nkhata Bay to Likoma ®

Likoma Express

Sailing Number
LE105
LE128
LE105
LE128
LE105
LE128
LE103
LE124
LE105
LE128
LE103
LE124
LE105

LE128


shayne brown


